
Resultat Dejeträffen 50 m 

2015-06-13 

 

K 9 

Plac Namn Klubb Totalt 

1 Felix Nilsson Arvika skg 185 

 

K 11 

Plac Namn Klubb Totalt 

1 Oliver Thyberg Eda skg 199 

2 Oscar Morfeldt Eda skg 189 

3 Elias Nilsson Hagfors skg 123 

 

K 13 

Plac Namn Klubb Totalt 

1 Jesper Nilsson Arvika skg 191 

2 Alexander Skau Arvika skg 191 

3 Tilda Rådström Nedre Ullerud skf 184 

4 Moa Nilsson Arvika skg 182 

5 Tobias Ness Arvika skg 180 

6 Gustav Wennerström Nedre Ullerud skf 177 

7 Markus S Ahlgren Nedre Ullerud skf 170 

8 Rasmus Nilsson Hagfors skg 152 

 

K 1 

Plac Namn Klubb Totalt 

1 Simon Ness Arvika skg 182 

 

K4 

Plac Namn Klubb Totalt 

1 Stefan Lundgren Nedre Ullerud skf 177 

 

KE 

Plac Namn Klubb Totalt 

1 Jan Moss Hagfors skg 186 

 



 

Final K9-K11 

Plac Namn Klubb Kval Final Totalt 
 

1 Oliver Thyberg Eda skg 199 144 343 
 

2 Oscar Morfeldt Eda skg 189 140 329 
 

3 Felix Nilsson Arvika skg 185 130 315 
 

4 Elias Nilsson Hagfors skg 123 103 226 
 

 

 

Final K13-K15 

Plac Namn Klubb Kval Final Totalt 
 

1 Alexander Skau Arvika skg 191 150 341 
 

2 Jesper Nilsson Arvika skg 191 144 335 
 

3 Tobias Ness Arvika skg 180 139 319 
 

4 Moa Nilsson Arvika skg 182 136 318 
 

5 Tilda Rådström Nedre Ullerud skf 184 131 315 
 

6 Gustav Wennerström Nedre Ullerud skf 177 136 313 
 

7 Markus S Ahlgren Nedre Ullerud skf 170 126 296 
 

8 Rasmus Nilsson Hagfors skg 152 126 278 
 

 

 

Final K-REM 

Plac Namn Klubb Kval Final Totalt 
 

1 Simon Ness Arvika skg 182 133 315 
 

 

 

Final K-STÄLLN. 

Plac Namn Klubb Kval Final Totalt 
 

1 Jan Moss Hagfors skg 186 140 326 
 

2 Stefan Lundgren Nedre Ullerud skf 177 
 

177 
 

 


